
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S15-502

Wed, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Tischenko V.V., Andrianova S.V.,
Lykova O.V., Samuylik T.Y.  B-205

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Criminal Law and Procedure  Nechaev A.D.  98-3
Sat, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Pripachkin D.A.  T-209
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-805
Mon, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Distributed Automated Information Systems  Prohorov I.V.  K-109
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.  408
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Investigative Activity  Konovalova E.V.  K-714a
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Davydenko V.  A-223
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  Domashova D.V.  A-223
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  K-305
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  Mayorova A.N.  B-218
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Distributed Automated Information Systems  Prohorov I.V.  A-223
Sat, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  Gobrusenko K.I.  407
Thu, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Leonov P.Y.  K-715


